samedi 1 juin 2024

pr

Season 20 results
“Rrussejs Poker ) LIVE

Player IN Points i1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
1 Ericdd 21 4965 2 1
2 Michael 18 4579 2 1
3 Maxfull032 19 4579 2 1 1
4 lejavapote 19 4054 2 1
5 viktor korniychuk 21 3818 1 1 1
6 Christophe 20 3786 1 1
7 Plouc369 18 3703 1 2 1
8 Snapper-Dapper 18 3686
9 Fantomas 20 3624
10 fat 15 3463 1 1 1
11 Andrei 19 3416 1
12 Pino 18 3387 1
13 uluk 18 3356 1 1
14 Portugal 16 3350 1 2
15 matth 15 3326 1 1 1
16 Joker97 14 3254 1 1 1
17 Ferdi 12 3205 2 1
18 Italia 16 3205 2
19 Styfler 18 3187 1 1
20 Sin Ho 15 3181 1 3
21 nemsl 19 3146 1
22 Hugo 17 2933 1 1
23 Ratabarl 10 2884 1 2 1
24 Masssss 18 2829 1
25 Pinpin 11 2799 1 1
26 Oni Shan 10 2628 2 1
27 andy 17 2561 1
28 Kattyonfire 12 2545 1 1 2
29 Spoutnik 13 2400
30 Mmnervous 14 2392 1
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31

32
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Player

Nuggetlover
Franckie
Paul Leon
julnes
Luckyluc1011
Bidule
Darkside
Manu 15
Brice
Katyguchi
Actarus
sasuke
Pirate
Guanacs

GC

ORUS

Kriss
Marie05
Clark.gamble
Blanco

Ivan

Foxyn
nowiko
taylor
Kennedy
Titi
Superman
Oliyugi
Cuarita

MH.
poileopattes
nagsix
Madwin
ALEC

kelevra

IN

13
11
15

11
13
12

11

12
15

10
10
10
11
11

=
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Points

2379
2352
2319
2301
2149
2109
2022
2009
1970
1968
1923
1889
1826
1818
1797
1698
1693
1690
1683
1654
1588
1580
1349
1325
1308
1306
1304
1300
1283
1231
1226
1221
1216
1160
1147
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Player

Aonyx
Erikou
bonito
Zantonnl1k
Tudor22
Ben
Colombus
Fanfreluchke
Canart
Octavian
shrek
Bogdan2927
fox

Illia

Whcd
Joker01
Balthazar
Druz

Joker CS
LARCIER
ponizz
yougo
Kzoom1

Lemonjuice74

Value Merguez

big ben
Nab21
Botaga
Fantasyland
math1720
Nono
huckknife
moonstar
OanaRoxana
Orhan

Points

1140
1131
1101
1099
1096
1095
1091
1076
1076
1075
1053
1049
1008
982
972
971
959
952
938
930
929
925
921
897
895
877
870
868
854
842
813
803
796
795
791
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104
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106

107

108

109

110

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Player

diogo
flowly
Farlawizz
Nab

Musa
Gutshotgun
Lehero
ISHTAR
Lucifer
Nono6878
Cecemel
kai
Rorol123
Gigi Origan
Vince77
Fertity
PAPACAP
BONZO
Toon
izzy-looney
Callman
Lux
Keeebart
chiara
Mohamed
can
Pygmalion29
whosjack
DIMAS
nonoche
sakallah
higgins

LW

Braga

pistache

IN
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Points

758
754
743
742
736
731
719
712
706
705
668
668
661
652
621
611
611
602
575
572
567
565
519
510
507
500
493
493
483
481
477
456
447
439
433
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136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

Player

toshi

Fathi
Benjil292
Babis
60uU66i
serboss
Cioby75
maxence 10
spike
Judith
boris10
angelo
boulanger
TOM36

la deglingue
Madadou
Sergejacques
FRENCHYCAP
Bilel Fhs
alexio26
Meuda
Aslan
Crystal
Skip
massimo10
Kelaknight
Karol
Thefish
Cosmicbat
niko10
Emmanuel
karina
Niko7
souch

Jcdbro

IN
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Points

430
423
420
419
407
397
393
392
387
380
378
375
368
363
360
357
356
352
346
344
342
336
332
324
314
303
300
297
282
282
280
277
276
275
273
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171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

Player

Guy
Lagavulinl
Editoz
pesta96
Anouar
kei

jojo

The Saint
spaceangel
Ludo13
Armetov
lamelas
chelboss
Ludovic
Sly5522
Bigfoot
Zorro
Chris
sam10
Dimitri
Wig

Fanon Frantz
Belasco
king kong
Ombrager
piatek
Grabal
Baba

RK
contumace
Ngnt
goncalves
L'hikki
Totoshlada
Flitails

IN
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Points

267
263
261
261
256
250
250
250
241
241
240
229
229
227
227
225
225
225
224
222
217
207
206
206
200
189
185
180
178
177
176
174
170
166
166
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206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

Player
Tj95

Cuba Libre
Malicovich
kitroO1
Mandouane
arusen
Vincent Vega
goncalves
jimler
internos
MIE
Occamy

souly

elbandito2412

Jack
Plasmatronic
Ab100
Dawa
ktrma369
Ramo
Marcel
Malvira
Muadib
Isma

Ntm

Shark

Le You
Zbanklouch
Cparvu
Eliott
Laurent Syn
maxou 10
Tinker
Parisabel

VErso

IN
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Points

164
163
162
162
161
161
160
158
155
155
154
153
151
148
147
146
144
144
144
142
137
137
137
137
134
134
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
128
126
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241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

Player

fabietto82
pepe
rifonfire
Bambino
rick
mvdeveld
Luc Lucky
Jorge
spade
D1Duck
noe
Spaggiari
Justin river
prince
Beber
Farmilo
Steph
Momo2022
PEPAMICRO
Vdh

Motha
itachi
NATHAN
idrissko
Gahak
AXELOUSTIK
lamskotelet
Cubanistooo
Eml
Sombreffe
thib10
Victorijjb
bash
antoine

al yu ah

IN
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Points

124
122
122
121
120
119
119
118
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
113
112
112
111
111
109
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
104
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276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

Player

hugz

gardien

dave
Kingazzuro

Yo

cass

Jkeps
Rungnaphal69
Erick

Cidriss

malte

IN
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Points

104
103
103
103
102
102
102
101
100
100
100
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